LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE 94 SENIORS 3D

21.05.2023
Epreuves
'52 -
NC MOUNIF Melissa (94, IDF) US.IVRY
'57 v
+10pts) CHAN KY TO Constance (94, IDF ) SucY JUpo
DELAHAYS Emma (94, IDF) RED STAR CHAMPIGNY
. 4 HENG Ines (94, IDF) US DE CRETEIL
-63 -
+10pts) COFFIE lliana (94, IDF) sucY Jupo
+10pts) IDIRI Ines (94, IDF) ENT.SP.VITRY
. 4 GENILLON Cecile (94, IDF) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY
'70 v
(+20pts) TEVENINO Teipoteani (94, IDF) SUCY JUDO
+10pts) ANKRI Marine (94, IDF) S VL J VINCENNES

T ORSET Justine (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT



4 4

4 4

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

PESCAYRE Bastien (94, IDF)

CAZAL Jean Phylippe (94, IDF)

NASSER Abdulmajid (94, IDF)

FEDER Axel (94, IDF)

PASI Christenvie (94, IDF)
LESTRADE Jeremy (94, IDF)
NAIT MAMAR Yanis (94, IDF)

NIAMKE Victor (94, IDF)
BERTHAULT Dimitri (94, IDF)
COITO Adriano (94, IDF)

DHAMCHO Rangdol (94, IDF)

BALAGUE Remi (94, IDF)
LEMOULT Damien (94, IDF)
GENEVEE Amaury (94, IDF)

PROUST Mathieu (94, IDF)
DEPORTE Maxime (94, IDF)
JACQUIN Victor (94, IDF)
OLIVEIRA Alexis (94, IDF)
RENAUDEAU Sami (94, IDF)
CHERFAOUI Yanis (94, IDF)

CODIASSE Jerome (94, IDF)

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

U.S.IVRY

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

JC MAROLLES BRIE

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SUCY JubDoO

U.S.IVRY

SV L JVINCENNES

ENT.SP.VITRY

BUDO CLUB DE THIAIS

U.S.IVRY

SUCY Jubo

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

ENT.SP.VITRY

SuCY JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

SuUCY Jubo

ES.CAUDACIENNE

JC MAROLLES BRIE

ES.CAUDACIENNE

SV L JVINCENNES



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DEHAY Luc (94, IDF)

DIBERT Allan (94, IDF)
MESPOUILLES Clement (94, IDF )
SANDAKLI Leo (94, IDF)

TALAOUBRID Fahim Hicham (94, IDF)

-81
MANSITA Adama-Junior (94, IDF)
KISSANGOU Christ (94, IDF)
NIAMKE Ewie Georges Dylan (94, IDF)

TANTY LOKONGA Bangabi (94, IDF)
LAVERGNE Romain (94, IDF)
MBONKODI Aristote (94, IDF)
FOFANA Ibrahim (94, IDF)

GALLOT Gabriel (94, IDF)

BARBET Matheo (94, IDF)

BEL Maxime (94, IDF)

DUVAL Thomas (94, IDF)

KOBERIDZE Irakli (94, IDF)

VASQUEZ David (94, IDF)
CAMERLYNCK Thomas (94, IDF)

GLOUZOUIC Mateo (94, IDF)

-100

ENT.SP.VITRY

J.C.DU PERREUX

SV L JVINCENNES

U.S.IVRY

US DE CRETEIL

SucCY JubDO

DOJO VILLECRESNOIS

S VL JVINCENNES

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

JC CHARENTON

ELAN DE CHEVILLY

ENT.SP.VITRY

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

ENT.SP.VITRY

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

J.C.DU PERREUX

DOJO JOINVILLAIS JUDO JUJITSU

U.S.VILLEJUIF



b 4

4

VEXIAU Clement (94, IDF)

+100
SCHMIT Gael (94, IDF)
+10pts) SIMATOS Louis (94, IDF)

DEMBELE Moussa (94, IDF)

N GUESSAN Kangafabrizio (94, IDF)

SucCY JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

SV L JVINCENNES



